Landtagswahl 2008 Landesstimme

Vorlaufiges Endergebnis
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Alsfeld 13362 8488 8286 2876 3707 374 586 52 36 3 1 6 9 410
in % 63.5% 97.6% 34.7% 44.7% 4.5% 7.1% 0.6% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 4.9%
Antrifttal 1712 1247 1203 704 237 38 112 15 4 0 1 1 0 51
in % 72.8% 96.5% 58.5% 19.7% 3.2% 9.3% 1.2% 0.3% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.0% 4.2%
Feldatal 2312 1542 1500 472 591 74 178 13 11 1 0 2 8 67
in % 66.7% 97.3% 31.5% 39.4% 4.9% 11.9% 0.9% 0.7% 0.1% 0.0% 0.1% 0.5% 4.5%
Freiensteinau 2701 1873 1817 778 485 48 159 80 7 1 0 2 2 55
in % 69.3% 97.0% 42.8% 26.7% 2.6% 8.8% 4.4% 0.4% 0.1% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 3.0%
Gemlinden (Felda) 2487 1587 1535 596 623 59 105 17 5 0 0 0 3 70
in % 63.8% 96.7% 38.8% 40.6% 3.8% 6.8% 1.1% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 4.6%
Grebenau 2195 1571 1542 437 668 45 99 11 2 0 0 0 1 75
in % 71.6% 98.2% 28.3% 43.3% 2.9% 6.4% 0.7% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 4.9%
Grebenhain 4150 2621 2572 944 925 100 301 44 14 4 0 5 7 138
in % 63.2% 98.1% 36.7% 36.0% 3.9% 11.7% 1.7% 0.5% 0.2% 0.0% 0.2% 0.3% 5.4%
Herbstein 4065 2639 2567 1004 885 125 254 31 11 2 2 6 4 129
in % 64.9% 97.3% 39.1% 34.5% 4.9% 9.9% 1.2% 0.4% 0.1% 0.1% 0.2% 0.2% 5.0%
Homberg (Ohm) 6139 3980 3871 1265 1679 167 368 40 20 1 3 5 13 164
in % 64.8% 97.3% 32.7% 43.4% 4.3% 9.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.3% 4.2%
Kirtorf 2866 2052 1995 1009 580 79 191 18 6 1 1 1 4 59
in % 71.6% 97.2% 50.6% 29.1% 4.0% 9.6% 0.9% 0.3% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.2% 3.0%
Lauterbach (Hessen) 10813 7470 7199 2598 2979 380 627 64 31 4 2 7 12 316
in % 69.1% 96.4% 36.1% 41.4% 5.3% 8.7% 0.9% 0.4% 0.1% 0.0% 0.1% 0.2% 4.4%
Lautertal (Vogelsberg) 2144 1487 1448 453 614 62 112 31 9 0 0 3 4 105
in % 69.4% 97.4% 31.3% 42.4% 4.3% 7.7% 2.1% 0.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.3% 7.3%
Micke 8011 5341 5187 1710 2291 211 460 42 29 1 2 1 17 238
in % 66.7% 97.1% 33.0% 44.2% 4.1% 8.9% 0.8% 0.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 4.6%
Romrod 2369 1629 1592 541 727 66 121 13 8 0 0 0 3 76
in % 68.8% 97.7% 34.0% 45.7% 4.1% 7.6% 0.8% 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 4.8%
Schlitz 7957 5012 4884 1717 1906 262 482 61 23 2 2 8 8 256
in % 63.0% 97.4% 35.2% 39.0% 5.4% 9.9% 1.2% 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.2% 5.2%
Schotten 8976 5357 5226 1867 1955 202 582 61 28 3 1 15 16 294
in % 59.7% 97.6% 35.7% 37.4% 3.9% 11.1% 1.2% 0.5% 0.1% 0.0% 0.3% 0.3% 5.6%
Schwalmtal 2506 1734 1703 624 688 83 130 9 13 0 1 2 3 86
in % 69.2% 98.2% 36.6% 40.4% 4.9% 7.6% 0.5% 0.8% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.2% 5.0%
Ulrichstein 2656 1705 1641 589 610 73 176 18 3 0 2 1 7 105
in % 64.2% 96.2% 35.9% 37.2% 4.4% 10.7% 1.1% 0.2% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.4% 6.4%
Wartenberg 3255 2067 2042 650 873 90 193 16 5 0 0 2 2 140
in % 63.5% 98.8% 31.8% 42.8% 4.4% 9.5% 0.8% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 6.9%
Gesamt 90676 59402 57810 20834 23023 2538 5236 636 265 23 18 67 123 2834
in % 65.5% 97.3% 36.0% 39.8% 4.4% 9.1% 1.1% 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.2% 4.9%
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Alsfeld 13362 8488 8286 6 17 132 56 12 3
in % 63.5% 97.6% 0.1% 0.2% 1.6% 0.7% 0.1%10.0%
Antrifttal 1712 1247 1203 0 3 12 23 1 1
in % 72.8% 96.5% 0.0% 0.2% 1.0% 1.9% 0.1%10.1%
Feldatal 2312 1542 1500 0 4 57 17 4 1
in % 66.7% 97.3% 0.0% 0.3% 3.8% 1.1% 0.3%10.1%
Freiensteinau 2701 1873 1817 0 9 178 8 5 0
in % 69.3% 97.0% 0.0% 0.5% 9.8% 0.4% 0.3% |0.0%
Gemiinden (Felda) 2487 1587 1535 1 3 25 21 6 1
in % 63.8% 96.7% 0.1% 0.2% 1.6% 1.4% 0.4%10.1%
Grebenau 2195 1571 1542 0 3 186 14 0 1
in % 71.6% 98.2% 0.0% 0.2% 12.1% 0.9% 0.0%10.1%
Grebenhain 4150 2621 2572 1 6 38 33 11 1
in % 63.2% 98.1% 0.0% 0.2% 1.5% 1.3% 0.4%10.0%
Herbstein 4065 2639 2567 10 7 66 25 4 2
in % 64.9% 97.3% 0.4% 0.3% 2.6% 1.0% 0.2%10.1%
Homberg (Ohm) 6139 3980 3871 0 11 107 23 4 1
in % 64.8% 97.3% 0.0% 0.3% 2.8% 0.6% 0.1%10.0%
Kirtorf 2866 2052 1995 0 5 21 15 4 1
in % 71.6% 97.2% 0.0% 0.3% 1.1% 0.8% 0.2%10.1%
Lauterbach (Hessen) 10813 7470 7199 6 11 94 58 10 0
in % 69.1% 96.4% 0.1% 0.2% 1.3% 0.8% 0.1%10.0%
Lautertal (Vogelsberg) 2144 1487 1448 2 3 26 21 3 0
in % 69.4% 97.4% 0.1% 0.2% 1.8% 1.5% 0.2% |0.0%
Mucke 8011 5341 5187 3 13 75 73 9 12
in % 66.7% 97.1% 0.1% 0.3% 1.4% 1.4% 0.2%10.2%
Romrod 2369 1629 1592 1 7 11 17 1 0
in % 68.8% 97.7% 0.1% 0.4% 0.7% 1.1% 0.1% |0.0%
Schlitz 7957 5012 4884 1 17 52 69 15 3
in % 63.0% 97.4% 0.0% 0.3% 1.1% 1.4% 0.3%10.1%
Schotten 8976 5357 5226 5 16 92 78 9 2
in % 59.7% 97.6% 0.1% 0.3% 1.8% 1.5% 0.2% |0.0%
Schwalmtal 2506 1734 1703 1 6 45 11 1 0
in % 69.2% 98.2% 0.1% 0.4% 2.6% 0.6% 0.1%10.0%
Ulrichstein 2656 1705 1641 3 1 23 26 3 1
in % 64.2% 96.2% 0.2% 0.1% 1.4% 1.6% 0.2%10.1%
Wartenberg 3255 2067 2042 3 5 42 19 2 0
in % 63.5% 98.8% 0.1% 0.2% 2.1% 0.9% 0.1%10.0%
Gesamt 90676 59402 57810 43 147 1282 607 104 30
in % 65.5% 97.3% 0.1% 0.3% 2.2% 1.0% 0.2% 10.1%
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